

SC No. 720/22
State Vs. Pawan Gupta etc.

07.07.2022

Fresh sessions case received on allocation. It be checked
and registered.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused persons are present on bail.
Sh. Ankit Aggarwal, Counsel for the accused persons.

At request, be put up for consideration of charge on
20.07.2022.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.07.2022