

SC No. 720/22
State Vs. Pawan Gupta etc.

06.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been superannuated.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused persons are present on bail.

No witness is present.

Be put up for proper order on 19.01.2023.

(READER)
06.12.2022