

SC 720/2022

STATE Vs. PAWAN GUPTA AND ORS.

FIR No. 284 /2020

PS (Mandawali)

04.12.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl PP for the State.

All the three accused persons are present on bail with
counsel Sh. Akash Sahay.

No DW is present today.

As directed, put up for DE on **20.12.2024.**

(Reader)
04.12.2024