

SC NO.720/2022
STATE Vs. PAWAN GUPTA AND ORS.
FIR no.284/2020 (Mandawali)

10.11.2025

This Court is vacant after superannuation of Ld.
Principal District and Sessions Judge, East on 31.10.2025.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Id. Addl. P. P for the State.
All the three accused persons are on bail.

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.12.2025**.

Reader/10.11.2025